ISO-TAK® TIA: Adjustable fastening
system for membrane and insulation
attachment to concrete roof decks.
The TIA fastening
system sets new
standards in flat
roof attachment:
Only one fastener

Weight
kg/1000
Order example / Order code Packaging
unit
(quantity)
Remarks
TIA   T25 6,3 x   70 13,1 250
TIA   T25 6,3 x   90 16,5 250
TIA   T25 6,3 x 120 21,1 250
TIA   T25 6,3 x 150 23,7 100
Type            Recess Thread dia.
d (mm)
Length
L (mm)
Delivery programme - sleeves
Weight
kg/1000
SleeveOrder example / Order code Packaging
unit
(quantity)
Remarks
Type Head diameter
(mm)
Length
L (mm)
R 45 x 65  8,8   500
R 45 x 85  10,2 500
R 45 x 105  12,0 500
R 45 x 135  14,2 500
R 45 x 165  17,0 500
R 45 x 185  18,0 500
R 45 x 195  20,1 500
R 45 x 225  21,0 250
R 45 x 255  24,0 250
R 45 x 285  25,3 250
R 45 x 325  31,0 250
R 45 x 365  35,0 250
R 45 x 405  39,0 250
Delivery programme - tools
Order codeProduct Packaging
unit
(quantity)
Application
(see installation
process)
Drill extension   (500 mm and 750 mm) ZAK-500 1
  ZAK-750 1
Stepped drill bit SDS-6/4,8x400 1
Drill bit with stopper ZVK-5x25x90stop 1
 ZVK-5x35x100stop 1
 ZVK-5x45x110stop 1
Drive shaft (300 mm and 670 mm long) ZA ¼”-M6-300 1
 ZA ¼”-M6-670 1
Socket T25-32-M6 1
 T25-32-M6-Ring 1